Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023

Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 20
23.04.2023

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Finale/Final

HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3BaHnyHu MKD - 18
He3BaHnyHn MKD - 16
He3BaHnyHn MKD - 14
Hes3BaHnyHU MKD - 12

25.26
25.82
26.18
27.80
31.86

3opaH JlazapoBcku
AnekcaHgap MunagnmHoOBCKN
JoBaH JaHKOBCKMU

Hukona 'ypeTtaHoBuKk

JoBaH JaHKOBCKM

ORION  Huw (SRB)
VAR2018 Huw (SRB)

18.12.2021
18.12.2021

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
Finale A
1. Konstantin llijic
2. Darijan Andreev
3. Mihail Bogdanovski
4. Vedran Andreev
5. Nikola Stojkovski
6. Bozidar Mircevski
7. David Nedelkovski
8. Vasilij Gerasimovski
Finale B
9. Salajdin Aliu
10. Andrej Kalkus
11. Borjan Davkovski
12. Andrej Misevski
13. Mihajlo Jovicic
14. Dimitar Klifov
15. Leonel lliev

God.

20 Vracar, BG

15  Skopje, SK

16  Beta Sharks, SK
15  Skopje, SK

18 A.Pro AMS, SK
20  ViP Rabotn.SK
14  Skopje, SK

14  Orion, SK

19  Vardar 2018, SK
14  Vardar 2018, SK
17  Vojvodina, NS
14  Vardar 2018, SK
15 C. Zvezda, BG
18 Beta Sharks, SK
13  Skopje, SK

Vreme Bodova

27.14 552
2735 539
2766 521
28.09 498
28.20 492
2850 477
30.20 400
3128 360
3052 388
30.64 383
31.06 368
3113 366
3117 364
3125 361
3156 351

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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